CERTIFIED ACCORDING TO ATEX 94/9/CE DIRECTIVE
TR-I ATEX
VIBRATION TRANSMITTER
FUNCTION
The integrated transmitter TR-I measures the absolute vibrations of any rotating
machine support and it is able to interface directly  in 2 wires technique (current
loop 4 ÷ 20 mA) to an acquisition system.
The transmitter is certified for classified area

C: 	 ATEX CERTIFICATION
2		  ATEX II 2GD Ex d II C T6 Gb Ex tb III C T85°C Db
PURCHASE ORDER EXAMPLE
TR - I / 0 / 1 / 2
0 = measuring field 0÷10 mm/S RMS
1 = standard machine connection thread M8x1,25
2 = ATEX certification
TR - I  /    /    /
A: 	 MEASURING FIELD
0		  0 ÷ 10 mm/s RMS
1		  0 ÷ 20 mm/s RMS
2		  0 ÷ 50 mm/s RMS
3		  0 ÷ 100 mm/s RMS
4		  0 ÷ 1 g RMS
5		  0 ÷ 5 g RMS
6		  0 ÷ 10 g RMS
7		  0 ÷  25,4 mm/s (0 ÷ 1 in/s) RMS
8		  0 ÷  12,7 mm/s (0 ÷ 0,5 in/s) RMS
S		  special to be defined
A      B      C
ceMB iran
Mobile:    +98-912-313-1941